
QUALIFICATIONS E-MAIL ADDRESS CONTACT

NUMBER

-27

NSC / ILA Candidate Loss Adjuster monray.arendse@chedza.co.za 072 329 0414
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

BA, AIMktM, FIISA pim.bangert@chedza.co.za 082 960 6959
✓ ✓ ✓

BEng (Civil), BEng Hons (Structures) rene.dewet@chedza.co.za 082 337 7711
✓ ✓

BAccLLB cameron.finch@chedza.co.za 071 672 1912
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

BSc (Eng) (Met), MSc (Eng), AIISA, AILA jonty.kirkman@chedza.co.za 083 653 8955

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

N6 National Certificate – Financial Management tom.makgopa@chedza.co.za 081 344 7894
✓ ✓

BA Law  thokozani.mnguni@chedza.co.za 076 637 5829
✓ ✓ ✓

jack.morwaswi@chedza.co.za 076 738 2736
✓ ✓

BA, BA (Hons), LLB, Admitted Attorney garrit.nel@chedza.co.za 083 652 6661
✓ ✓ ✓

B. Tech Quantity Surveying ndivhuho.n@chedza.co.za 060 886 0248
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

johann.niehaus@chedza.co.za 082 335 8456
✓ ✓ ✓

BA Law, LLB wiaan.oosthuizen@chedza.co.za 079 174 3631
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

N5 Mechanical Engineering, IISA Certificate in Short-term insurance sigama.livhuwani@chedza.co.za 076 093 7030
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

steward.sikhwivhilu@chedza.co.za 082 732 7702
✓ ✓

NQF4 Short Term and Commercial Insurance fj.sutton@chedza.co.za 079 892 4365
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Tech. Eng. (Civil) AILA, Intermediate Certificate of Business Studies (IISA) geoff.teasdale@chedza.co.za 083 273 9542
✓ ✓ ✓

B.Iuris, LLB arno.venter@chedza.co.za 083 457 6769
✓ ✓

Magister Technologiae: Public Management (M.TECH), (FP) SA - Commercial Forensic 

Practitioner at the Institute of Commercial Forensic Practitioners in South Africa (ICFP)

eric.cilliers@chedza.co.za 073 643 5967

✓ ✓

B.Comm brad.cohen@chedza.co.za 082 564 0498
✓

CIA, Hons BCompt, DCJA, ADL gary.cohen@chedza.co.za 071 664 5698
✓

B.Comm, MBA louis.ehrlich@chedza.co.za 083 375 0528
✓

B.Comm (Hons) tricia@levinson@chedza.co.za 082 773 5747
✓

CA (SA) elliot.lipshcitz@chedza.co.za 084 468 1742
✓

CA (SA) gary.menachemson@chedza.co.za 082 940 2596
✓

Dip. Accounting nkabinde.guguleth@chedza.co.za 083 245 4404 
✓

NHDip (B-Tech) in Quantity Surveying barry.solomon@chedza.co.za 073 628 9037
✓

BSc in Quantity Surveying jaco.storm@chedza.co.za 082 554 7082
✓

MSc in Quantity Surveying rouzkja.rogers@chedza.co.za 072 587 5822
✓

BSc (Hons) in Quantity Surveying fanie.vandermerwe@chedza.co.za 084 604 0199
✓

CA (SA), BCom CTA, B Com Acc (Hons), B Com Acc, Higher Certificate in Financial 

Markets

yvonne.venter@chedza.co.za 083 304 0880
✓

Dip. Financial Management and Accounting veronica.wood@chedza.co.za 082 855 6864
✓
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Teasdale, Geoff

PLUS  FILE FEE AND TRAVEL RATES AT R7,50/KM + TOLL FEES

Venter, Arno (Chief Operating Officer)

Venter, Yvonne

SPECIALISED SERVICES

Cilliers, Eric

(Head of Cyber Forensics & Investigations Division)

Ehrlich, Louis 

Levinson, Tricia 

Cohen, Brad 

Lipshcitz, Elliot 

Cohen, Gary 

Menachemson, Gary 

Solomon, Barry

Storm, Jaco

Rogers, Rouzkja

Van der Merwe, Fanie

Sutton, FJ

Sigama, Livhuwani

Kirkman, Jonty

(Consultant & Training Officer)

Makgopa, Tom

Morwaswi, Jack

Mnguni, Thokozani

Nel, Garrit

Netshivhungululu, Ndivhuho

Niehaus, Johann (Head of Liability Division)

Oosthuizen, Wiaan

Sikhwivhilu, Steward

Nkabinde, Gugulethu
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Bangert, Pim (Head of Property Division)

De Wet, René
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QUALIFICATIONS E-MAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 

NUMBER (+27)

AILA tom.archer@chedza.co.za 082 444 9165
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

BA tammy.carter@chedza.co.za 072 305 8790
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

BTech (Marketing) garth.deare@chedza.co.za 082 955 6020
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

kim.jefthas@chedza.co.za 079 996 2941
✓

COP bala.naidu@chedza.co.za 083 459 3306
✓

johann.niehaus@chedza.co.za 082 335 8456
✓ ✓

Private Pilots License, Restricted Radio License, Remote Pilot License VLOS (Visual 

Line Of Sight), Dangerous Goods Category 10 (Certificate No. hHKh28aNA5)

wesleyjparry@gmail.com 072 303 2152

✓

craig.pp@chedza.co.za 083 326 3998
✓ ✓ ✓

NQF4 Certificate in Long Term Insurance, Project Management nkosinathi.sibisi@chedza.co.za 063 243 6274
✓ ✓

jody.vandeventer@chedza.co.za 083 408 8478
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

rickie.vandeventer@chedza.co.za 071  000 6876
✓ ✓

FPASA Cert. Fire Inv, IISA COP Short Term Insurance 1, Tech. SA Nat. Cert. Police 

Admin - Crime Inv

andrew.harvard@chedza.co.za 082 466 5588

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Certified Fraud Examiner (CFE) petro.molnar@chedza.co.za 082 895 7942
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

BA & LLB david.burmeister@chedza.co.za 082 611 4626
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

IISA Programme in Short Term Insurance stacey.wanckel@chedza.co.za 076 570 7217
✓ ✓

BA LLB, Certified Fraud Examiner, Certificate in Compliance Management, Certificate 

in Advanced Business Risk Management

naphtali.ejumu@chedza.co.za 083 973 0758

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

National Diploma in Chemical Engineering chris.tye@chedza.co.za 060 795 4701
✓ ✓

PLUS  FILE FEE AND TRAVEL RATES AT R7,50/KM + TOLL FEES

Burmeister, David

Ejumu, Naphtali

PORT ELIZABETH

NAME

EAST LONDON

Tye, Chris

Sibisi, Nkosinathi

Van Deventer, Jody

Van Deventer, Rickie-Lee

CAPE TOWN

Molnar, Petro

Harvard, Andrew
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Proctor-Parker, Craig

Wanckel, Stacey Lee

DURBAN

Archer, Tom

Carter, Tammy

Deare, Garth (Head of Coastal)

Jefthas, Kim

Naidu, Bala

Niehaus, Johann

Parry, Wesley
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